Easter

Title Author
Ollie's Easter Eggs Dunrea, Olivier
Duck and Goose: Here Comes the Easter Bunny Hills, Tad
Bunnies!!! Atteberry, Kevan
Pete the Cat Big Easter Adventure Dean, James
Ollie's Easter Eggs Dunrea, Olivier
Great Easter Egg Hunt Garland, Michael
Otter Loves Easter Garton, Sam
Egg Henkes, Kevin
Little White Rabbit Henkes, Kevin
Betty Bunny Loves Easter Kaplan, Michael
Chicken Sunday Polacco, Patricia
Rechenka's Eggs Polacco, Patricia
Easter Bunny's Assistant Thomas, Jan
Easter Bunny on the Loose Wax, Wendy
Max's Chocolate Chicken Wells, Rosemary

Easter French, Fiona
Easter Story Sully, Katherine
Easter Story Wildsmith, Brian

Emma's Easter
Easter Crafts and Activities Gospel Lights
Easter Pirotta, Saviour
There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Chick Colandro, Lucille

Bullard, Lisa

Birds' Gift Kimmel, Eric

Egg Jenkins, Steve
Egg Teckentrup, Britta
Eggs! Life on a Chicken Farm Owen, Ruth
Bunny's Guide to Caring for Your Rabbit Ganeri, Anita
Easter Sweets and Treats Owen, Ruth
Clifford Celebrates The Year Bridwell, Norman
Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe Lewis, C. S.

Pug who Wanted to Be a Bunny Swift, Bella

Das Bilderbuch Zur Osterzeit
Ogres Don't Hunt Easter Eggs Dadey, Debbie
April Adventure Roy, Ron
Guide for Using the Lion, the Witch and the Wardr Guide

Junie B., First Grader: Dumb Bunny Park, Barbara
Captain Awesome and the Easter Egg Bandit Kirby, Stan
Galactic Easter O'Ryan, Ray
Happy Easter, Dear Dragon Hillert, Margaret
Silly Tilly and the Easter Bunny Hoban, Lillian
Curious George Colors Eggs Rey, H. A.

Schonfeldt, Sybil

Call #
BB Dunr RA
BB Hill
E Atte RA
E Dean
E Dunr RA
E Garl
E Gart RA
E Henk
E Henk
E Kapl RA
E Pola
E Pola
E Thom RA
E Wax
E Well
J 226
J 2325
J 232.96
J 394.2667
J 394.2667
J 394.2667
J 398.2 RA
J 398.2094
J591.4
J 591.468
J 636.5142
J 636.9322
J 641.568
J 808.7
J Fantasy Lewi Chro 2
J Fantasy Swif Pug 4
J Ger 394.2
J Mystery Dade Spec 5
J Mystery Roy 4
J Pro 813.54
J Reality Park 27
J Sci-Fi Kirb Capt 13
J Sci-Fi Orya Gala 7
JR Hill
JR Hoba
JR Rey

12/18/2023

AR

2.3
3.3
3.7

1.1

1.9

3.5
2.7

2.5
3.5

3.7
3.8

5.7

3.7
3.7
0.9
24
1.8



