

Easter

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Ollie's Easter Eggs	Dunrea, Olivier	BB Dunr	RA
Duck and Goose: Here Comes the Easter Bunny	Hills, Tad	BB Hill	
Bunnies!!!	Atteberry, Kevan	E Atte	RA
Pete the Cat Big Easter Adventure	Dean, James	E Dean	1.9
Ollie's Easter Eggs	Dunrea, Olivier	E Dunr	RA 1.3
Great Easter Egg Hunt	Garland, Michael	E Garl	3
Otter Loves Easter	Garton, Sam	E Gart	RA
Egg	Henkes, Kevin	E Henk	
Little White Rabbit	Henkes, Kevin	E Henk	2.3
Betty Bunny Loves Easter	Kaplan, Michael	E Kapl	RA 3.3
Chicken Sunday	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	3.7
Rechenka's Eggs	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	4
Easter Bunny's Assistant	Thomas, Jan	E Thom	RA 1.1
Easter Bunny on the Loose	Wax, Wendy	E Wax	
Max's Chocolate Chicken	Wells, Rosemary	E Well	1.9
Easter	French, Fiona	J 226	
Easter Story	Sully, Katherine	J 232.5	
Easter Story	Wildsmith, Brian	J 232.96	3.5
Emma's Easter	Bullard, Lisa	J 394.2667	2.7
Easter Crafts and Activities	Gospel Lights	J 394.2667	
Easter	Pirotta, Saviour	J 394.2667	4
There Was an Old Lady Who Swallowed a Chick	Colandro, Lucille	J 398.2	RA 2.5
Birds' Gift	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2094	3.5
Egg	Jenkins, Steve	J 591.4	
Egg	Teckentrup, Britta	J 591.468	
Eggs! Life on a Chicken Farm	Owen, Ruth	J 636.5142	3.7
Bunny's Guide to Caring for Your Rabbit	Ganeri, Anita	J 636.9322	3.8
Easter Sweets and Treats	Owen, Ruth	J 641.568	
Clifford Celebrates The Year	Bridwell, Norman	J 808.7	
Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe	Lewis, C. S.	J Fantasy Lewi Chro 2	5.7
Pug who Wanted to Be a Bunny	Swift, Bella	J Fantasy Swif Pug 4	
Das Bilderbuch Zur Osterzeit	Schonfeldt, Sybil	J Ger 394.2	
Ogres Don't Hunt Easter Eggs	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade Spec 5	3.7
April Adventure	Roy, Ron	J Mystery Roy 4	3
Guide for Using the Lion, the Witch and the Wardrobe	Guide	J Pro 813.54	
Junie B., First Grader: Dumb Bunny	Park, Barbara	J Reality Park 27	
Captain Awesome and the Easter Egg Bandit	Kirby, Stan	J Sci-Fi Kirb Capt 13	3.7
Galactic Easter	O'Ryan, Ray	J Sci-Fi Orya Gala 7	3.7
Happy Easter, Dear Dragon	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill	0.9
Silly Tilly and the Easter Bunny	Hoban, Lillian	JR Hoba	2.4
Curious George Colors Eggs	Rey, H. A.	JR Rey	1.8